VHT
jeudi 31 octobre 2019 - Volvic

" 000000 "

Résultats individuels : 9 KM

9km000m

Place Nom prénom (Nat) Perf. Cat/né(e) Ligue/Dép Club / Equipe Licence Pl/cat km/h Doss
1 GLEYZE Alexandre 43'08" CAM/02 1 12,5 352
2 DASSAUD Benjamin 43'15" SEM/91 1 12,5 105
3 CARBONNET Joel 44'31" SEM/82 2 12,1 51
4 BRISSON Olivier 45'22" VEM/70 1 11,9 98
5 SOARES Sylvain 46'53" SEM/87 3 11,5 137
6 GLEYZE Samuel 47'03" VEM/70 2 11,5 86
7 AVANTURIER Lucien 47'09" ESM/99 1 15 3
8 JARRIGE Mickael 47'14" SEM/84 4 11,4 99
9 RACHER Corentin 48'09" CAM/03 2 11,2 353
10 LEROI Estelle 48'21" VEF/77 1 11,2 100
11 48'54" 1 11,0 111
12 MERLIN Yann 49'02" CAM/02 3 11,0 357
13 LAVAIL Gaetan 49'05" SEM/83 5 11,0 121
14 AVENTURIER Francois 49'15" VEM/71 3 11,0 85
15 BONNAS Guillaume 49'37" SEM/84 6 10,9 129
16 DUTUEL Mickael 49'41" SEM/91 7 10,9 19
17 HENRY Manuel 50'03" SEM/86 8 10,8 40
18 GIRAUD Emilie 50'33" SEF/80 1 10,7 55
19 GREGOIRE Gael 50'41" SEM/85 9 10,7 125
20 BONNAS Sebastien 51'08" SEM/80 10 10,6 107
21 BAGNARD Sebastien 51'562" VEM/73 4 104 76
22 BAYLE Pascale 52'00" VEF/66 2 104 97
23 GOURBEYRE Arthur 52'15" CAM/02 4 10,3 355
24 LEPOITTEVIN David 52'44" SEM/88 11 10,2 36
25 DUGAY Marlene 53'05" SEF/80 2 10,2 56
26 MAAROUFI Nouredinne 53'10" SEM/87 12 10,2 37
27 BOURLOT Fabien 53'32" SEM/89 13 10,1 28
28 VIDAL Theo 53'35" SEM/90 14 101 24
29 BOICHON Jerome 53'40" VEM/77 5 10,1 66
30 GES Henri 53'50" SEM/84 15 10,0 44
31 MARQUES Cyril 54'25" SEM/92 16 9,9 96
32 DEVAUX Yohan 54'30" VEM/79 6 9,9 60
33 BUISSON Franck 55'01" VEM/72 7 98 79
34 55'05" 2 9,8 304
35 CROPPI Mathieu 55'09" SEM/84 17 9,8 48
36 TREMEAUX Margot 55'13" SEF/92 3 98 95
37 MATTEI Lionel 55'49" VEM/73 8 9,7 78
38 MARCHI Alexandre 56'05" SEM/88 18 9,6 154
39 DELAVAL Thibaut 56'08" SEM/80 19 9,6 150
40 GLEYZE Corinne 56'12" VEF/71 3 9,6 83
41 RAULY Sebastien 56'54" SEM/80 20 95 54
42 PEYNOT Tom 57'10" CAM/02 5 9,4 153
43 VIGIER Stephane 57'43" VEM/74 9 9,4 141
44 MARTINS Monique 57'52" VEF/66 4 9,3 142
45 DA COSTA Anthony 57'55" SEM/88 21 9,3 138
46 CHABEAU Benoit 58'20" VEM/78 10 93 63
47 PIERRE Ludovic 58'26" SEM/82 22 92 65
48 LABED Tiphaine 58'53" SEF/91 4 92 21
49 DUGAY Marie 58'56" MIF/04 1 9,2 301
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VELUIRE Marion
TREGUIER Jean-pierre
BRISSAY PEINAUD Elisa
BARBARIN Marine
COSTA CORDEIRO Jose
RAYNAUD Simon
VEYSSIERE Vincent
BOTTE Simeon
BRONDEAU Romain
CHARLOT Prune
KORZEC Patricia
KAELIN Cloe
CHADEYRON Dominique
MEUNIER Mathieu
LAVAIL Marina
LALLEMAND Quentin
SOUCHON Jean Marc
PAGNIEN Franck
REIGNAT Jerome
GARRET Anais
BERTHON Deborah
BOTTE Loic
PRADINAT Bruno
BATTAGLIA Lucas
GRESSOT Melvin
RONGIER Elodie
CARADEC Cecile
BRANSON Sylvie
DEHEEGER Gaelle
BREHON Martine
GRESSOT Ombeline
COSTA CORDEIRO Agnes
CHAUVE Sebastien
REYES Vincent
CHARLET Justine
PAMBET Charlotte
ROCH Isabelle
MERLE Claire

MERLE Patrick
GOUTILLE Lilou
CAVE Julien
JEFFARD Emma
BUET Philippe
SCHIELIN Matthieu
ESTEVE Agnes
GAJEWSKI Estelle
SEMMAT Thierry
PUMAIN Herve
IDMONT Desire
GENEVRIER Estelle
MABRU Anne-laure
DERANGEON Yannick-sandra
KOUACHI Stephanie
KOUACHI Stephane
SIMONET Gaelle
SIMONET Morgane
BOUCHE Camille
DERUDET Victor
NOTON Amelie
FERRI Johan

DENIS Heloise

59'29"

59'32"

59'41"

59'43"

59'565"
1h00'10"
1h00'36"
1h00'49"
1h01°'00"
1h01'04"
1h01'12"
1h01'33"
1h01'51"
1h01'55"
1h02'49"
1h03'59"
1h04'03"
1h04'26"
1h04'30"
1h05'17"
1h05'35"
1h05'53"
1h06'45"
1h06'56"
1h07°'01"
1h07'09"
1h07'16"
1h07'20"
1h07'39"
1h07'41"
1h07'44"
1h07'47"
1h07'52"
1h07'54"
1h08'22"
1h08'23"
1h08'32"
1h08'35"
1h08'37"
1h08'40"
1h08'49"
1h09'06"
1h09'54"
1h10'59"
1h11'28"
1h11'33"
1h11'39"
1h11'41"
1h11'44"
1h11'48"
1h11'51"
1h11'54"
1h11'56"
1h11'58"
1h12'14"
1h12'16"
1h12'41"
1h12'44"
1h12'46"
1h12'49"
1h12'51"

ESF/97
VEM/55
CAF/03
SEF/87
SEM/83
SEM/84
SEM/82
MIM/05
SEM/89

MIF/05
VEM/73
CAF/03
VEM/69
ESM/99
SEF/82
ESM/97
VEM/60
VEM/74
VEM/63
SEM/92
VEF/75
VEM/77
VEM/73
CAM/03
SEM/92
SEF/88
SEF/95
VEM/67
SEF/84
VEF/78
SEF/91
SEF/80
VEM/77
SEM/91
SEF/92
SEF/89
VEM/69
VEM/70
VEM/71

MIF/05
VEM/74
CAF/02
SEM/90
SEM/89
SEF/86
VEF/78
VEM/73
VEM/68
VEM/70
VEF/78
SEF/95
SEF/86
VEF/71
VEM/71
SEF/88
SEF/90
SEF/93
SEM/93
SEF/92
SEM/89
SEF/94

1 9,1
1" 9,1
1 9,0
5 9,0
23 9,0
24 9,0
25 8,9
1 8,9
26 8,9
2 8,8
12 8,8
2 8,8
13 8,7
2 8,7
6 8,6
3 8,4
14 8,4
15 8,4
16 8,4
27 8,3
5 8,2
17 8,2
18 8,1
6 8,1
28 8,1
7 8,0
8 8,0
19 8,0
9 8,0
6 8,0
10 8,0
1" 8,0
20 8,0
29 8,0
12 7,9
13 7,9
21 7,9
22 7,9
23 7,9
3 7,9
24 7,8
3 7,8
30 7,7
31 7,6
14 7,6
7 7,5
25 7,5
26 7,5
27 7,5
8 7,5
15 7,5
16 7,5
9 7,5
28 7,5
17 7,5
18 7,5
19 7,4
32 7,4
20 7,4
33 7,4
21 7,4

101
356
39
118
47
50
302
148
300
75
351
102
103
120

93
72
92
112
136
68
77
350
17
34

90
46
62
23
119
70
20
14
29
88
87
84
303
73
358
26
31
42
64
134
135
144
61
155
156
146
147
35
126
11
10
15
33
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EL MATOUI Patricia
DASSAUD Sophie
DASSAUD Eva

CHARPENTIER Delphine

GALTIER Muriel
JOUBERTON Franck
COUDOUEL Celine

SENNETERRE Angelique

FAURE Serge
BESSON Noemie
CHRETIEN Nicolas
MICHON Morgan
THOMAS Marilyn
THEURIER Sandrine
GILLET Sandra
JEFFARD Alexandre
MOLES Damien
MATUSZUNSKI Aurelie
MOHR Virginie
PONCELOQT Carole

MECHIN Alex

SCHIOCCHET Leo
HUBRECHT William
ROBERT Gaelle
LERQOY Clemence
DISSIMOZ Justine
GELIBERT Elina
LEVET Bertrand
PARRY Nahalie
GILLES Lucie

1h13'14"
1h13'50"
1h13'54"
1h13'59"
1h14'05"
1h1410"
1h14'14"
1h1417"
1h14'48"
1h15'01"
1h16'08"
1h16'23"
1h16'25"
1h19'23"
1h19'27"
1h19'35"
1h19'47"
1h19'53"
1h24'30"
1h26'04"
1h26'06"
1h26'09"
1h26'11"
1h26'14"
1h26'16"
1h26'20"
1h26'22"
1h31'55"
1h31'59"
1h32'09"
1h32'12"
1h33'22"

VEM/64
SEF/83
SEF/91
SEF/85
SEF/83

VEM/71

VEM/79
SEF/91

VEM/63
SEF/92

VEM/74

SEM/90
SEF/93
SEF/88
SEF/86

VEM/72

SEM/81
SEF/89
VEF/72
EAF/

CAM/02

JUM/00
SEM/96
SEF/83
SEF/87
SEF/88
VEF/75
VEM/76
VEF/76
SEF/87

29 7.4
22 7,3
23 7,3
24 7,3
25 7,3
30 7,3
31 7,3
26 7,3
32 7,2
27 7,2
33 7,1
34 71
28 7,1
29 6,8
30 6,8
34 6,8
35 6,8
31 6,8
10 6,4
1 6,3
3 6,3
7 6,3
4 6,3
1 6,3
36 6,3
32 6,3
33 6,3
34 5,9
11 5,9
35 59
12 5,9
35 5,8

91
104
106
133
132

94

58

22
145

13
157

25

12
123
124

81
52
32
80
127
130
140
128
131
139
49
38
151
152
113
114
149

Nb de résultats : 142 (83 hommes, 55 femmes)
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